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Investor Centre

Displaying Transaction History from 06 Apr 2015 to 06 Apr 2022
Security: 


Transaction History

« View: 
 TAH, X*******5751 (T M CHONG PTY LTD <TM CHONG PTY LTD S/F A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 06/04/2015 
to (dd/mm/yyyy) 06/04/2022 


All Securities

HIN/SRN

EMP ID

Security

Code Date Transaction Change

Running

Balance

X*******5751 TAH 17/03/2022 Dividend Plan Allotment 77 6,009

X*******5751 TAH 17/09/2021 Dividend Plan Allotment 84 5,932

X*******5751 TAH 17/03/2021 Dividend Plan Allotment 94 5,848

X*******5751 TAH 21/09/2020 Renounceable Rights Issue Allotment 480 5,754

X*******5751 TAH 18/03/2020 Dividend Plan Allotment 154 5,274

X*******5751 TAH 20/09/2019 Dividend Plan Allotment 119 5,120

X*******5751 TAH 13/03/2019 Dividend Plan Allotment 114 5,001

X*******5751 TAH 14/09/2018 Dividend Plan Allotment 100 4,887

X*******5751 TAH 13/03/2018 Dividend Plan Allotment 111 4,787

X*******5751 TAH 20/09/2016 Dividend Plan Allotment 110 4,676

X*******5751 TAH 16/03/2016 Dividend Plan Allotment 126 4,566

X*******5751 TAH 24/09/2015 Dividend Plan Allotment 95 4,440

X*******5751 TAHRA 10/09/2020 Adjustment -480 0

X*******5751 TAHRA 28/08/2020 Renounceable Rights Entitlement Allotmen 480 480
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